TVOC Sensors
Patented Innovative PID Sensor Technology
Specially Designed for use in Difficult Condensing Environments
Heatwave PID Sensor
Temperature -40 DegC ~ 55 Deg C
Humidity/Moisture 0% ~ 100% Condensing (light to moderate)
Pressure 0.5 Atm ~ 2 Atm (Ideal Gas Law dependent Drift)
Weight 9 g
Diameter 20.4 mm
height 17.6 mm
Supply V 3.25 VDC ~ 5.5 VDC
Current 75 mA ~ 100 mA
Signal Range 45 mV ~ 2.5V Linear (2.95 V Max)
Typical Working Life > 5+ Years (body), 2 ~ 3 Years (lamp), 1 Year (cell)
Sensor Body Warranty 3 Years (does not include consumables)
Lamp Warranty 1.5 Years (Coated Lamp), 2 Years (Ceramic Body Lamp)
Detector Cell Warranty 1 Year
Certifications RoHs Compliant, Use in non-hazardous environments
2F.-4, No. 204, Sec. 5, Minsheng E. Rd., Songshan Dist., Taipei City 105064 , Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Applications Uniques Taiwan LTD.
Made in Taiwan - Supplied to the World
DDS-01005-AC
4/29/2026
Range LDL/MDQ T90 Part Number Sensitivity Background
5 ppm 0.5 ppb <15 Sec HW-T50 200 mV/ppm 45 mV - 120 mV
20 ppm 1 ppb < 15 Sec HW-T21 80 mV/ppm 45 mV - 80mV
50 ppm 1 ppb < 10 Sec HW-T51 40 mV/ppm 45 mV - 60mV
200 ppm 10 ppb < 5 Sec HW-T22 10 mV/ppm 45 mV - 60mV
2000 ppm 100 ppb < 5 Sec HW-T23 1 mV/ppm 43 mV - 46 mV
email: sales@aut.com.tw